APOLLO
TYRES LTD

APOLLO TYRES LTD
7 Institutional Area
Sector 32

Gurgaon 122001, India

T: +91 124 2383002
F: +91 124 2383021
apollotyres.com

GST No.: 06AAACAGB990Q172

ATL/SEC/21 April 19, 2022
1. The Secretary, The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., BSE Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Dalal Street,

Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Mumbai — 400001.

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Compliance under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended March 31, 2022.

Hope you will find the above in order.
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For APOLLO TYRES LTD.

/ /,
| éemq /’ ny

(Seema Thapar)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl : as above

qpollo WVREDESTEIN

TYRES TYRES

Registered Office: Apollo Tyres Ltd. 3™ Floor, Areekal Mansion, Panampilly Nagar, Kochi 682036, India
CIN: L25111KL1972PLC002449, Tel No. + 91 484 4012046, Fax No. +91 484 4012048, Email:info.apollo@apollotyres.com



1. Name of Listed Entity:Apollo Tyres Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: APOLLOTYRE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against [No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Yes
locked-in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully N No. of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Shares Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up o shares shares holdin securities Shares asa% Locked in pledged or equity
0] n olders equity . underlying g as a Underly assuming full shares shares held
(D) shares e | Depository held (calculat (1X) Outstandi of convertible otherwise in
held sh| Receipts (Vi) = per convertibl| securities (as a X1n encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) h (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securitie percentage of (X1 ed form
) (YD) (Vi (includin diluted share
Asa No of Voting Rights Total as Warrants capital) No. As a No. (a) As a X1V
(A+B+ a 9] (a) % of total % of total
C2) Clas s eg: X Clas Tot al % of (XD)= (VIN)+(X) Shar es Share s held
s (A+B+ C) ASa% o held (b) (b)




eg:y

(A+B+C2)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

237165403

237165403

37.34

237165403

237165403

37.34

37.34

7245080

3.05

237157953

Public

328165

397935543

o

o

397935543

62.66

397935543

[«)

397935543

62.66

62.66

390172375

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

C1

Shares
underlying
DRs

C2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

o

Total

328179

635100946

635100946

100

635100946

635100946

100

100

7245080

1.14

627330328




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN N| No. of P Nos. of Total Share| Number of Voting Rights held in No | Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 s fully pai shares nos. ding each class of securities Shal g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders o| paid eg| underlying| shares calcul (IX) Unde assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up sh| Depository held das Outstal full (D) otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCR conv conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 195 secu of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (incl | convertible | No. (a) As a No. (a) As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a a % of Warr | securities ( % of % of
(A+B+ To@al (X) as a total total
(Vi Gassx [ s [ Tora Voun Bercentoge Shar o
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(Xn=
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 3 313130 0 313130  |0.05 [313130 0 313130 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 0 313130
ndu undivided
Family
Onkar AAIPK9639F (1 100000 |0 100000  [0.02 100000 0 100000 [0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 100000
Kanwar
RaajaR S AAJPK0819J |1 200880 |0 200880  |0.03 200880 0 200880  |0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 200880
Kanwar
Taru Kanwar AAIPK9638E [1 12250 0 12250 0 12250 0 12250 0 0 0 0 0 0 12250
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 8 2341853930 234185393 (36.87234185393|0 234185393(36.87 |0 36.87 0 7245080 [3.09 234177943
(specify)
Bodies 8 2341853930 234185393 (36.88234185393|0 234185393(36.88 |0 36.88 0 7245080 [202.82[234177943
Corporate
Sunrays AAACS3655C |1 1265933240 126593324 (19.93/126593324 0 12659332419.93 0 19.93 0 4700000 [3.71 (126586874




Properties &
Investment
Co. Pvt Ltd.

Osiatic
Consultants &
Investments
Pvt.Ltd.

AAACO7160J

39041880

39041880

6.15

39041880

39041880

6.15

6.15

39041880

Apollo
Finance Ltd.

AAACA5354]

37528872

37528872

5.91

37528872

37528872

5.91

0.91

37528872

Classic
Industries &
Exports Ltd.

AACCC6993K

17903505

17903505

2.82

17903505

17903505

2.82

2.82

17903505

PTL
Enterprises
Ltd.

AABCP3839N

10557732

10557732

1.66

10557732

10557732

1.66

1.66

10557732

Amit
Dyechem Pvit.
Ltd.

AAGCA2887C

1574595

1574595

0.25

1574595

1574595

0.25

0.25

1560595

99.11

1574595

Apollo
International
Ltd.

AAACAG447N

084485

084485

0.16

084485

084485

0.16

0.16

084485

100

084485

Global
Capital Ltd.

AAACG3130E

1000

1000

0

1000

1000

0

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

234498523

234498523

36.92

234498523

234498523

36.92

36.92

7245080

3.09

234491073

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0

o

0

[«}

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

2666880

o

2666880

0.42

2666880

2666880

0.42

0.42

0

2666880

Shalini
Kanwar
Chand

ADRPC9652J

1977000

1977000

0.31

1977000

1977000

0.31

0.31

1977000

Neeraj
Kanwar

AAGPK9372F

671380

671380

0.11

671380

671380

0.11

0.11

671380




Simran AAGPK9373E (1 (18500 0 0 18500 0 18500 18500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18500
Kanwar
b |Government 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 3 2666880 (0 0 2666880 [0.42 2666880 2666880 [0.42 0 0.42 0 0 0 0 2666880
(A)(2)
Total 142371654030 [0 237165403 (37.34237165403 237165403(37.34 0 37.34 0 0 7245080 [3.05 [237157953
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN (II) Nos. of No. of fully P Nos. Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Total Number of Number of Shares Number of
of the shareh paid up a of shares held hol of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in pledged or otherwise equity
Shareholders older (Il equity share r shar Vil = ding (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares encumbered (XIII) shares held
n s held (IV) t es IV+V+VI % Outstandin assuming (X1 in
| unde calcul [¢] full dematerializ
y rlyin ate d convertible conversion ed form
p g as per No of Voting Rights Tot securities of No. As a No. As a (XIV)
a Depo SCRR al (including convertible (a) % of (No t % of total
id sitor ,A125a7 af/ War(rxa)nts) se((:;sriges tsohtal ap tEjlli sh'\?rf s hlgld
© | Rece wof | CaSX Clas | Total “of percentage es | Y° (a8|§p(%;°
u ipts (A+B+ Y Tot of diluted held (@)
p (vI) C2) al share (b)
e Vil Voti capital)
q ng (X1)
1 |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  (Mutual 44 88708710 0 0 88708710 [13.97 (88708710 0 88708710 (13.97)0 13.97 0 0 87969960
Funds/
ICICI AAAAIO038(1 8913570 |0 8913570 (1.4 8913570 |0 8913570 1.4 0 1.4 0 0 8913570
PRUDENTIAF
L S&P BSE
500 ETF
HDFC AAATH180 |1 52765288 0 |0 52765288 8.31 52765288 |0 52765288 (8.31 0 8.31 0 0 52765288




TRUSTEE
COMPANY
LTD. A/C
HDFC
CAPITAL
BUILDERVA
LUE FUND

TEMPLETO
N INDIA
EQUITY
INCOME
FUND

AAATT493
1H

7244174

7244174

1.14

7244174

7244174

1.14

1.14

7244174

UTI - CORE
EQUITY
FUND

AAATU108
8L

7118322

7118322

1.12

7118322

7118322

1.12

1.12

7118322

Venture
Capital Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Alternate
Investment
Funds

677978

677978

0.11

677978

677978

0.11

0.11

677978

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

163

123404520

123404520

19.43

123404520

123404520

19.43

19.43

122908020

WHITE IRIS
INVESTMEN
TLTD

AABCWI77
3A

51054445

51054445

8.04

51054445

51054445

8.04

8.04

51054445

KOTAK
FUNDS -
INDIA
MIDCAP
FUND

AAGCK414
8L

6463841

6463841

1.02

6463841

6463841

1.02

1.02

6463841

Financial
Institutions/

31

2484252

2484252

0.39

2484252

2484252

0.39

0.39

1854752




Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

17

25930960

25930960

4.08

25930960

25930960

4.08

4.08

25930960

Other

7836959

[«)

o

7836959

1.23

7836959

7836959

1.23

1.23

(=)

o

7836959

HDFC LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

AAACHS75
oL

[e=Y

7836959

o

7836959

1.23

7836959

o

7836959

1.23

1.23

7836959

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

258

241206420

241206420

37.98

241206420

241206420

37.98

37.98

239341670

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

10001500

10001500

1.57

10001500

10001500

1.57

1.57

10001500

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

3

10001500

10001500

1.57

10001500

10001500

1.57

1.57

10001500

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

322716

56390502

o

o

56390502

8.88

96390502

56390502

8.88

8.88

o

o

51011784

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

322708

53473707

[«)

53473707

8.42

53473707

53473707

8.42

8.42

48094989

Individual
shareholders
holding

nominal share

2916795

2916795

0.46

2916795

2916795

0.46

0.46

2916795




capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

5188

00337121

00337121

14.22

00337121

00337121

14.22

14.22

89817421

Bodies
Corporate

735

2645618

2645618

0.42

2645618

2645618

0.42

0.42

2461448

Clearing
Members

115

610353

610353

0.1

610353

610353

0.1

0.1

610353

IEPF

2724634

2724634

0.43

2724634

2724634

0.43

0.43

2724634

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

4314

2632098

2632098

0.41

2632098

2632098

0.41

0.41

2296568

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

63050966

63050966

0.93

63050966

63050966

9.93

9.93

63050966

EMERALD
SAGE
INVESTMEN
TLTD

AAFCE3120
R

=Y

63050966

63050966

9.93

63050966

63050966

9.93

9.93

63050966

Trusts

18673452

[«)

18673452

2.94

18673452

18673452

2.94

o

2.94

o

o

18673452

CUSTODIAN
A/C -
ASHWIN
SHANTILAL
MEHTA

/77779999
Z

[

13507300

13507300

2.13

13507300

13507300

2.13

2.13

13507300

Sub-Total
(B)3)

327904

146727623

146727623

23.1

146727623

146727623

23.1

23.1

140829205




Total Public 328165 (3979355430 0 [397935543(62.66 (3979355430 397935543 62.66/0 62.66 0 390172375
Shareholding

(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)®3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (D) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(vim Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM+(C)(2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest

distribution




Mr. Onkar  |AAIPK9639 |- India 34.23 0
Kanwar F
Sunrays AAACS365 India 22.78 No No 02-May-1997
Properties & [5C
Investment
Co. Pvt Ltd
Classic AACCC699 India 3.18 No No 25-Aug-2011
Industries & BK
Exports Ltd
Osiatic AAACO716 India 6.82 No No 05-Aug-2020
Consultants &|0J
Investment
Co. Pvt Ltd
PTL AABCP383 India 1.45 No No 15-Nov-2017
Enterprises 9N
Ltd
Mr. Onkar  |AAIPK9639 |- India 6.56 0
Kanwar F
Apollo AAACA535 India 6.56 No No 02-May-1997
Finance Ltd 14J
Mr. Charles [ZZZ779999 561488090 |United 0.93 0
Robert Kaye |Z States of
America
Emerald Sage AAFCE3120 Mauritius 9.93 No No 12-Oct-2020
Investment R
Ltd.

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %
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